PRESS NOTE

Budha Dal Makes Big In CBSE Class XIl 2012-2013

Proving their mettle once again, the B’dpians aced the class Xl examination
conducted by CBSE the result of which was announced here today.

The results of this examination are very important to the students as these are
the base for admission to NIT, IIT and other entrance examination.

The Principal of the school Dr (Mrs.) Amrit Aujla congratulated the parents and
students for their commendable success. She lauded the efforts put in by the
teachers.

The detailed summary of the result is as given below
90% & above- 33 Students
80% & above- 107 Students
TOPPERS OF THE STUDENTS OF BDPS PATIALA
1. Avnish Nanda - 96.2% (Non-Med)

2. Garima Jindal - 95.6% (Comm)

Kanika Bansal
Nainika Gupta
Pooja Singla
Arushi Jain
Priyanka Gogia
Mallika Tandon

Manmeet Kaur

95.4% (Comm)
95.2% (Comm)
95%(Comm)
95%(Comm)
94.6%(Comm)
94.4%

94% (Med)



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Sanjana Garg
Jaskanwal Singh
Nitika Bansal
Manav Sharma
Prince Singla
Ankit Arora
Jhanvi Gupta
Harshit Gupta
Tanupreet Singh
Samdish Sethi
Himani Bansal
Ishan Goyal
Prince Chawla
Rajandeep Kaur
Charisha Goel
Simranjeet Kaur
Riya Garg
Ruhani Thakur
Fatehman Kaur
Navjot Kaur Rai
Pragya

Pavitegvir Singh

94% (Non-Med)
94% (Non-Med)
93.6% (Comm)
93% (Comm)
93%(Comm)
92.8%(Comm)
92.8%(Comm)
92.4%(Comm)
92.2%

92% (Med)
92% (Non-Med)
92% (Comm)
91.6% (Comm)
91.6% (Comm)
91.2% (Comm)
91.2% (Comm)
91% (Comm)
90.2% (Non-Med)
90% (Comm)
90% (Med)
90% (Non-Med)

90% (Non-Med)



32. Priyanka Singh - 90% (Non-Med)

Subject Wise Highest Score

1. Accountancy - 100
2.  Physics - 99
3.  Mathematics - 99
4.  Chemistry - 98
5.  Political Science - 96
6. Economics - 97
7.  Informatics Practices - 97
8.  Business Studies - 95
9. English - 95
10. Psychology - 93



COMMERCE - HALL OF FAME

lg‘

o

i
1st Position 2nd Position 3rd Position 4th Position
95.6% 95.4% 95.2% 95%
Garima Jindal Kanika Bansal Nainika Gupta Pooja Singla
4th Position 5th Position 6th Position 7th Position
95% 94.6% 94.4% 93.6%
Arushi Jain Priyanka Gogia Mallika Tandon Nitika Bansal
\ A E s
8th Position 8th Position 9th Position 9th Position
93% 93% 92.8% 92.8%
Manav Sharma Prince Singla Ankit Arora Jhanvi Gupta

10th Position 11th Position 12th Position 12th Position

92.4% 92% 91.6% 91.6%

Harshit Gupta Ishan Goyal Prince Chawla Rajandeep Kaur

13th Position 13th Position 14th Position 14th Position
91.2% 91.2% 91% 90%
Charisha Goel Simranjeet Kaur Riya Garg Fatehman Kaur



NON MEDICAL TOPPERS

L)
Avnish Nanda-96.2% Sanjana Garg-94% Jaskanwal Singh-94% Himani Bansal-92%

Ruhani Thakur-90.2% Pragya-90% Pavitegvir Singh-90% Priyanka Singh-90%

HUMANITIES
MEDICAL TOPPERS TOPPERS

oo

Manmeet Kaur-94%  Samdish Sethi-92% Navjot Kaur Rai-90% Tanupreet Singh-92.2%




royal, B8 <3
Y addings




