PRESS NOTE

Budha Dal Makes Big In CBSE Class XII 2012-2013

Proving their mettle once again, the B'dpians aced the class XII examination conducted by CBSE the result of which was announced here today.

The results of this examination are very important to the students as these are the base for admission to NIT, IIT and other entrance examination.

The Principal of the school Dr (Mrs.) Amrit Aujla congratulated the parents and students for their commendable success. She lauded the efforts put in by the teachers.

The detailed summary of the result is as given below

90% & above- 33 Students

80% & above- 107 Students

TOPPERS OF THE STUDENTS OF BDPS PATIALA

1.	Avnish Nanda	-	96.2% (Non-Med)
2.	Garima Jindal	-	95.6% (Comm)
3.	Kanika Bansal	-	95.4% (Comm)
4.	Nainika Gupta	-	95.2% (Comm)
5.	Pooja Singla	-	95%(Comm)
6.	Arushi Jain	-	95%(Comm)
7.	Priyanka Gogia	-	94.6%(Comm)
8.	Mallika Tandon	-	94.4%
9.	Manmeet Kaur	-	94% (Med)

10.	Sanjana Garg	-	94% (Non-Med)
11.	Jaskanwal Singh	-	94% (Non-Med)
12.	Nitika Bansal	-	93.6% (Comm)
13.	Manav Sharma	-	93% (Comm)
14.	Prince Singla	-	93%(Comm)
15.	Ankit Arora	-	92.8%(Comm)
16.	Jhanvi Gupta	-	92.8%(Comm)
17.	Harshit Gupta	-	92.4%(Comm)
18.	Tanupreet Singh	-	92.2%
19.	Samdish Sethi	-	92% (Med)
20.	Himani Bansal	-	92% (Non-Med)
21.	Ishan Goyal	-	92% (Comm)
22.	Prince Chawla	-	91.6% (Comm)
23.	Rajandeep Kaur	-	91.6% (Comm)
24.	Charisha Goel	-	91.2% (Comm)
25.	Simranjeet Kaur	-	91.2% (Comm)
26.	Riya Garg	-	91% (Comm)
27.	Ruhani Thakur	-	90.2% (Non-Med)
28.	Fatehman Kaur	-	90% (Comm)
29.	Navjot Kaur Rai	-	90% (Med)
30.	Pragya	-	90% (Non-Med)
31.	Pavitegvir Singh	-	90% (Non-Med)

32. Priyanka Singh - 90% (Non-Med)

Subject Wise Highest Score

1.	Accountancy	-	100
2.	Physics	-	99
3.	Mathematics	-	99
4.	Chemistry	-	98
5.	Political Science	-	96
6.	Economics	-	97
7.	Informatics Practices	-	97
8.	Business Studies	-	95
9.	English	-	95
10.	Psychology	-	93

COMMERCE - HALL OF FAME



1st Position 95.6% Garima Jindal



4th Position 95% Arushi Jain



8th Position 93% Manav Sharma



10th Position 92.4% Harshit Gupta



13th Position 91.2% Charisha Goel



2nd Position 95.4% Kanika Bansal



5th Position 94.6% Priyanka Gogia



8th Position 93% Prince Singla



11th Position 92% Ishan Goyal



13th Position 91.2% Simranjeet Kaur



3rd Position 95.2% Nainika Gupta



6th Position 94.4% Mallika Tandon



9th Position 92.8% Ankit Arora



12th Position 91.6% Prince Chawla



14th Position 91% Riya Garg



4th Position 95% Pooja Singla



7th Position 93.6% Nitika Bansal



9th Position 92.8% Jhanvi Gupta



12th Position 91.6% Rajandeep Kaur



14th Position 90% Fatehman Kaur

NON MEDICAL TOPPERS



Avnish Nanda-96.2%



Ruhani Thakur-90.2%



Sanjana Garg-94%



Pragya-90%



Jaskanwal Singh-94%



Pavitegvir Singh-90%



Himani Bansal-92%



Priyanka Singh-90%

MEDICAL TOPPERS



Manmeet Kaur-94%



Samdish Sethi-92% Navjot Kaur Rai-90%

HUMANITIES TOPPERS



Tanupreet Singh-92.2%

